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Lectors: Jun 30 - Sep 30 

 
June 30 - July 1: Thirteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Jan Degyansky (1) 
Mary Burget (2) 

Karen Talbert (1) 
Julie Russell (2) 

Janet Maidlow (1) 
Michelle Cole (2) 

Debbie Benson (1) 

 

July 7 - July 8: Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Daniel Gosser (1) 
Joanne Streacker (2) 

Steve Elchert (1) 
Barbara Nelson (2) 

Kathy Decker (1) 
Carole Leeman (2) 

Sara Wysocki (1) 

 

July 14 - July 15: Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Rooney Family 
Rooney Family 

Anne Hermiller (1) 
John Urbanski (2) 

NOT FILLED (1) 
Jackie Homan (2) 

Debbie Benson (1) 

 

July 21 - July 22: Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Kathy Miller (1) 
Jim Miller (2) 

Julie Russell (1) 
Darla Burns (2) 

Jane Bowerman (1) 
Kathy Decker (2) 

Bill Wintrow (1) 

 

July 28 - July 29: Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Kathy Hull (1) 
Brian Whitta (2) 

Michael Blazevich (1) 
Jaime Brickner (2) 

Jacob Feasel (1) 
Janet Maidlow (2) 

Paul Reimer (1) 

 

August 4 - August 5: Eithteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Jan Degyansky (1) 
Pat Ladd (2) 

Nancy Stephani (1) 
Lindy Gase (2) 

Katelyn Puchta (1) 
Carole Leeman (2) 

Bill Wintrow (1) 
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August 11 - August 12: Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Kathy Miller (1) 
Jim Miller (2) 

Karen Talbert (1) 
Chris Gutman (2) 

Michelle Cole (1) 
Sharon Rider (2) 

Sara Wysocki (1) 

 

August 18 - August 19: Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Mary Jo Young (1) 
Kathy Hull (2) 

Steve Elchert (1) 
Sharon Dalvi (2) 

Mary Okapal (1) 
Jacob Feasel (2) 

Paul Reimer (1) 

 

August 25 - August 26: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Mary Burget (1) 
Brian Whitta (2) 

Anne Hermiller (1) 
David Gerardi  10am (2) 

Sharon Rider (1) 
Mary Okapal (2) 

Sara Wysocki (1) 

 

September 1 - September 2: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Daniel Gosser (1) 
Joanne Streacker (2) 

Lindy Gase (1) 
Barbara Nelson (2) 

Katelyn Puchta (1) 
Jane Bowerman (2) 

Bill Wintrow (1) 

 

September 8 - September 9: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Jim Miller (1) 
Kathy Miller (2) 

Steve Carrel (1) 
Sharon Dalvi (2) 

Janet Maidlow (1) 
Jackie Homan (2) 

Sara Wysocki (1) 

 

September 15 - September 16: Twenty-fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Kathy Hull (1) 
Mary Jo Young (2) 

Michael Blazevich (1) 
Jaime Brickner (2) 

Jacob Feasel (1) 
Mary Okapal (2) 

Paul Reimer (1) 
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September 22 - September 23: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Pat Ladd (1) 
Brian Whitta (2) 

David Gerardi  10am (1) 
Chris Gutman (2) 

Sharon Rider (1) 
Jackie Homan (2) 

Debbie Benson (1) 

 

September 29 - September 30: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 4:30 PM (Main Church) 10:00 AM (Main Church) 12:00 PM (Main Church) 6:00 PM (Main Church) 

Lector 
Cathy Ritchie (1) 
Daniel Gosser (2) 

Steve Carrel (1) 
Nancy Stephani (2) 

Katelyn Puchta (1) 
Michelle Cole (2) 

lector 1 Refuge (1) 

 


